w
w
w
.h
a
fe
le
.c

2,000 mm 4,000 mm
3,0 m 2,0 m 3
HOW TO ORDER
66
 >
 >
 >
 >
 >
 >
SLIDO CLASSIC 250-PMax. 250 kg
250
 >
 > Art. No./ Mã:
940.42.201:
940.42.301:
940.42.401:
940.42.601:
 >
 > Art. No./ Mã: 940.42.032
10 mm
10 mm
 >
L  mm
 67
Max. 50 mmMax. 250 kg
SLIDO
CLASSIC
250-O
250
68
TECHNICAL DRAWING
FEATURES
 >
 >
 >
 >
 >
 >
 >
 >
 69
Step 1 WEIGHT CALCULATION (Example)
Width
3
Step 2 COMPATIBILITY
Checking the specification
Step 3 ORDERING OF ARTICLES
2,000 mm 4,000 mm
3,0 m 2,0 m 3
HOW TO ORDER
70
 >
L  mm
 >
 >
 >
 >
 >
 >
SLIDO CLASSIC 250-OMax. 250 kg
250
 >
 > Art. No./ Mã: 903.01.803
 >
 > Art. No./ Mã: 916.96.015
 >
 > Art. No./ Mã: 911.26.277
 71
50-120 kg 28-50 mm
Soft close
SLIDO

Step 3 ORDERING OF ARTICLES
2,000 mm 4,000 mm
HOW TO ORDER
 79
 >
 >
 >
 >
 >
 >
 >
 >
SLIDO CLASSIC 400-QMax. 400kg
400
 >
L  mm
 >
 > Art. No./ Mã: 942.61.082
 >
 > Art. No./ Mã: 942.61.080
 >
L  mm
80
500-750 kg Min. 60 mm
SLIDO
CLASSIC
500-Q/750-Q
500-700
 81
 >
 >
 >
 >
TECHNICAL DRAWING
FEATURES
 >
 >
 >
 >
82
3,0 m 3
Step 1 WEIGHT CALCULATION (Example)
Width
3
Step 2 COMPATIBILITY
Checking the specification
Step 3 ORDERING OF ARTICLES
HOW TO ORDER
 83
 >
 > Art. No./ Mã: 942.61.092
 >
 >
 >
 >
 >
 >
 >
 >
SLIDO CLASSIC 500-QMax. 500 kg
500
 >
 > Art. No./ Mã: 942.61.090
 >
L  mm
 >
L  mm
84
 >
L  mm
 >
L  mm
 >

Step 3 ORDERING OF ARTICLES
2 1,000 mm
HOW TO ORDER
 93
 >
 > Art. No./ Mã: 902.01.382
 >
L  mm
 >
 >
 >
 >
 >
 >
 >
 >
FOLDING 50-LMax. 50 kg
50
94
900 - 4500 mm600 - 3200 mm
RETRACTABLE PLEATED
INSECT SCREEN
SPECIAL ORDER
 95
FEATURES
 >
 >
 >
 >
 >
 >
 >
 >
 >
 >
96
Step 1 WEIGHT CALCULATION (Example)
 >
Step 2 SELECT SCREEN AND FRAME KIT
 >
 >
 >
Step 3 ORDER PARTS
 >
 >
 >
 >
 >
 >
HOW TO ORDER
 97
D1 E1 F1
D2 E2 F2
D3 E3 F3
D4 E4 F4
D8 E8
D9 E9
D10
D11
SCREEN SELECTION CHART
SPECIAL ORDER
98
 99
ARCHITECTURAL GLASS
SLIDING DOOR
100
Soft close
Max. 40-80 kg
SLIDO
DESIGN
40-V/80-V
40-80
 101
TECHNICAL DRAWING
FEATURES
 >
 > 12 mm
 >
 >
 >
 >
 >
 >
102
Step 1 WEIGHT CALCULATION (Example)
Width
3
Step 2 COMPATIBILITY
Checking the specification
Step 3 ORDERING OF ARTICLES
1,000 mm 2,000 mm
2,2 m 1,0 m 0,01 m 3
HOW TO ORDER
 103
Max. 40 kg
40
 >
 >
 >
 >
 >
 >
 >
 >
 >
 >
 >
 >
 >
 >
 >
 >
 >
 >
 >
 >
SLIDO DESIGN 40-V
 >
L  mm
 >

1,100 mm 2,200 mm
2,4 m 1,1 m 0,012 m 3
HOW TO ORDER
108
 >
SLIDO DESIGN 100-V
 >
 >
 >
 >
 >
 >
 >
Max. 100 kg
100
L  mm
2
 >
 >
 > Art. No./ Mã: 902.00.390
 109
8-12.7 mmMax. 150 kg
SLIDO
DESIGN
150-U
150
110
 >
door
 >
 >
 >
 >
 >
TECHNICAL DRAWING
FEATURES
 >
 > Inox
 >
�
 >
 >
 >
 111
Step 1 WEIGHT CALCULATION (Example)
Width
3
Step 2 COMPATIBILITY
Checking the specification
Step 3 ORDERING OF ARTICLES
1,200 mm 2,400 mm
2,3 m 1,2 m 0,012 m 3
HOW TO ORDER
112
 >
L  mm
 >
 >
 >
L  mm
L  mm
L  mm
SLIDO DESIGN 150-U
 >
 >
 >
 >
 >
 >
 >
 >
Max. 150 kg
150
 113
 >
 > Art. No./ Mã: 903.01.803
114
Soft close
8 or 10 mmMax. 50-120 kg
SLIDO
CLASSIC
50-F/80-F/120-F
50-120
 115
TECHNICAL DRAWING
FEATURES
 >
door
 >
 >
 >
 >
 >
 >
 >
116
2,2 m 1,2 m 0,01 m 3
Step 1 WEIGHT CALCULATION (Example)
Width
3
Step 2 COMPATIBILITY
Checking the specification
Step 3 ORDERING OF ARTICLES
1,200 mm 2,400 mm
HOW TO ORDER
 117
 >
 >
 >
 >
 >
 >
 >
 >
 >
 >
 >
 >
 >
 >
SLIDO CLASSIC 50-FMax. 50 kg
50
 >
L  mm
 >
L  mm
 >
 > Art. No./ Mã: 940.67.060
118
 >
L  mm
 >
L  mm
 >
 > Art. No./ Mã: 940.67.060
 >
 >
 >
 >
 >
 >
 >
 >
SLIDO CLASSIC 80-FMax. 80 kg
80
 119
 >
L  mm
 >
L  mm
 >
 > Art. No./ Mã: 940.67.060
 >
 >
 >
 >
 >
 >
 >
 >
 >
 >
 >
 >
 >
 >
SLIDO CLASSIC 120-FMax. 120 kg
120
120
Max. 40-120 kg
40-120
SLIDO
CLASSIC
40-N/80-N/120-N
8-12 mm

800 mm
800 mm
HOW TO ORDER
 155
Stainless steel matt
Stainless steel polish
Stainless steel matt
Stainless steel polish
Stainless steel matt
Stainless steel polish
Stainless steel matt
Stainless steel polish
Stainless steel matt
Stainless steel polish
Stainless steel matt
Stainless steel polish
Stainless steel matt
Stainless steel polish
SET COMPONENTS
156
 157
AUTOMATIC SLIDING
DOOR SYSTEMS
158
A complete solution for autodoor system.
HÄFELE DESIGN
AUTOMATIC
SLIDING DOOR SL300
 159
State-of-the-art control technology
160
Highly functional and durable operation
0
0
0 0
European standard for safety
IN
DI
VID
UALLY TESTED
EN160
05
 161
PROJECT TYPES
Thermal insulation
�
Energy efficiency
ENERGY SAVING
 >
 >
 >
 >
 >
 >
 >
 >
 >
 >
162
OVERVIEW
 >
 >
 >
 >
Automatic sliding door SL300 overview
1 Leaf sliding doors
 >
 >
2 Leaf sliding doors
 >
 >

Step 3 ORDERING OF ARTICLES
1,200 mm 2,400 mm
HOW TO ORDER
 167
168
 >
 >
 >
 >
 >
 >
 >
 >
SL300 A
SL300 T
SPECIAL ORDER
SPECIAL ORDER
 169
SL300 C
 >
 >
 >
 >
 >
 >
 >
 >
SL300 F SPECIAL ORDER
SPECIAL ORDER
170
 >
 >
 >
 >
SL300 P
 >
 >
 >
 >
SL300 SC SPECIAL ORDER
SPECIAL ORDER
 171
172
 173
MOVABLE WALL
SYSTEMS
174